Fiscal Year: 2015

BARREN COUNTY BOARD OF

Fund/Name

0100

Program

VC0000119235

Area Technology Centers
Area Technology Centers
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Nickel 3 Growth
(Equalization)
SEEK-Nickel 3 Growth
(Equalization)
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57X
D57X
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SE00

SI100

SI100

SB00

SB00

SB00

Date

12/9/14
6/2/15
7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500045631
1500092289
XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001
XSEEK1540154700001
XSEEK1540157800001
XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900005

XSEEK15401513900005

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page: 10f 3

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000081909
EF15000169151
EF15000000762
EF15000000767
EF15000015695
EF15000030900
EF15000046872
EF15000063490
EF15000077716
EF15000094287
EF15000108257
EF15000121811
EF15000136647
EF15000152272
EF15000152275
EF15000168092
EF15000000765
EF15000168095

EF15000178672

EF15000000766

EF15000168096

EF15000000763

EF15000015696

EF15000030901

Amount

246.75
267.75
1,340,098.00
217,600.00
1,340,098.00
1,340,098.00
1,340,260.00
1,340,260.00
1,340,260.00
1,340,260.00
1,340,260.00
1,340,260.00
1,340,259.00
1,340,259.00
223,464.00
1,340,260.00
438,162.00
421,972.00

20,428.00

438,162.00

421,972.00

116,474.00

116,474.00

116,474.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

BARREN COUNTY BOARD OF

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

VC0000119235

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

Date

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000046873

EF15000063491

EF15000077717

EF15000094288

EF15000108258

EF15000121812

EF15000136648

EF15000152273

EF15000168093

EF15000000764
EF15000015697
EF15000030902
EF15000046874
EF15000063492
EF15000077718
EF15000094289
EF15000108259
EF15000121813
EF15000136649
EF15000152274
EF15000168094

Total for

Amount

116,474.00

116,474.00

116,474.00

116,474.00

116,474.00

116,474.00

116,421.00

116,421.00

116,421.00

157,360.00
157,360.00
157,360.00
152,796.00
152,796.00
152,796.00
152,796.00
152,796.00
152,796.00
152,312.00
152,312.00
152,312.00

21,508,227.50



Fiscal Year: 2015 District Payment Register KDE Page:  3of3

Run Date: 7/29/15
BARREN COUNTY BOARD OF VC0000119235

Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount

Grand Total $21,508,227.50



	District Pmt Rgtr
	0100


